
SRI SATHYA SAI INSTITUTE OF HIGHER LEARNING 

(Deemed to be University) 
Vidyagiri, Prasanthi Nilayam - 515 134 

 

List of Candidates Registered for 
XLIII CONVOCATION - 22 November 2024 

 

Sl.No. Regd. No. Name In person / In absentia 
 

Bachelor of Arts 
 

1 212102 Kanamukkala Kanjeera In person 

2 212104 Allada Kiranmayee In person 

3 212107 Garimella Sai Phani Sri Usha In person 

4 212110 Swechha Rai In person 

5 212121 Kavyashree Shrestha In person 

Bachelor of Arts (Honours) in Economics 

6 211107 Valiyaparambil Vysakh In person 

7 211110 Patlola Shailesh Kumar In person 

8 211111 Sompalli Pranav Surya In person 

Bachelor of Performing Arts in Music 

9 201903 Krishna Kant Burman In person 

10 201905 Mayank Trivedi In person 

11 201907 Tatani Himay Hitesh In person 

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Mathematics 

12 192216 Devara Ravali In absentia 

13 211217 Arrnav Dutta In person 

14 212228 Pragnyadevi Padhi In person 

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Physics 

15 203212 Sarvasv Kakkar  In absentia 

16 212212 B Srikari In person 

17 213218 Saiswaroop Natarajan In person 



Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Chemistry 

18 212209 Manisha In person 

19 212245 Ayusmita Rout In person 

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Biosciences 

20 212236 Barsarani Pradhan In person 

Bachelor of Science in Food and Nutritional Sciences 

21 212271 Pentapati Srinidhi In person 

22 212272 Pentapati Veera Vijaya Lakshmi In person 

Bachelor of Science (Honours) in Computer Science 

23 214201 Bobba Jagadeeshwar Reddy In person 

24 214216 T Mokshagna Gnana Teja In person 

Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) 

25 202309 Saisha  In absentia 

26 202310 Aishwarya Menon In person 

27 203319 B Sai Anuj In person 

28 203321 Sanjay.S In person 

29 212301 A Naga Surya Lakshmi Prasanna In person 

30 212306 Kalyani Soni In person 

31 212310 P N Sai Smitha In person 

32 212311 Ramnesh Bhumireddy Yashaswinii In person 

33 212314 Boddu Sai Chinmayi B V Rama Krishna Rao In person 

34 212319 Swati Tiwari In person 

35 212322 Aruthravarshini S K In person 

36 212324 G Sai Priya Darshni In person 

37 212326 Nivetha Kumar In person 

38 212330 Sanee Sreenidhi Midhuna Reddy In person 

39 213304 Muriki Shriniketh In person 

40 213323 Akula Gowtham In person 

41 213326 A Charan Sai In person 



42 213330 G Sai Ganesh In person 

43 213333 Navarang A S In person 

44 213334 Rishab S In person 

Bachelor of Business Administration 

45 194513 Kotha Akshay Gupta In person 

46 214505 Omkaram Niranjan Kumar In person 

47 214506 S Ram Sri Charan In person 

48 214507 Thumala Sai Kushal In person 

49 214509 Advitiya Saksena In person 

Master of Arts in Economics 

50 22602 Gautam Agarwal In person 

51 22604 Neeraj Soni In person 

52 22607 Prithibi Mukhia In person 

53 22609 Vengalathuru Rama Prasad Rameswar In person 

Master of Science in Mathematics 

54 22004 Ayyagari Sathya Sai Srikar In person 

55 22005 Bandari Rahul In person 

56 22007 Chebrolu Sumanth In person 

57 22012 Narkadamilli Sahith In person 

58 22014 Panditi Bhagawan In person 

59 22015 Pashaula Eswar Sai In person 

60 22020 Srinand N Hegde In person 

61 22278 Aparajita Iyengar M In person 

Master of Science in Physics 

62 20063 Subhakanta Sahoo In person 

63 22051 Abhayakrishna B In person 

64 22053 Bhargava Jogi R In person 

Master of Science in Chemistry 

65 22104 Ganta Anil In person 

Master of Science in Biosciences 



66 22153 Akash Rao G In person 

67 22154 Ammineni Vishnu Sai Mokshagna In person 

68 22158 Sahil Kumar Sahoo In person 

69 22159 Sridhar S In person 

70 22160 Tankala Tulasi Sai Charan In person 

71 22651 Bekkem Lavanya Reddy In person 

72 22652 Harsha M M In person 

73 22654 Palla Chinmayi In person 

74 22655 S V L Sai Pranitha In person 

75 22656 Shandhini R In person 

Master of Science in Food and Nutritional Sciences 

76 20331 Devi Sreehitha In person 

77 22327 Ganadala Srinidhi In person 

78 22330 Pathri Sesha Sri Manogna In person 

79 22333 Tharani Lakshmi Tharuni In person 

80 22334 Umapathi Naga Vinitha In person 

Master of Science in Data Science and Computing 

81 22231 Kalur Lalith Aditya In person 

82 22239 Srisailam Hima Sai Swaroop In person 

Bachelor of Education 

83 21407 Patha Sai Sri In person 

84 22402 Angmu Choden Dukpa In person 

85 22407 Dixya Pradhan In person 

86 22411 Sonali Kanaujia In person 

87 22413 Athulya Krishna S In person 

Master of Business Administration 

88 20466 K Sai Bhargav In person 

89 21504 B Sai Akshaya In absentia 

90 22451 Aathish A In person 

91 22452 Abhisek Mahapatra In person 

92 22460 B Lakshmi Vikas Raju In person 



93 22462 Boya Charan Kumar In person 

94 22463 Challapilla Om Anirudh In person 

95 22464 Cheekoti Sai Pankaj In person 

96 22465 C S Neeraj In person 

97 22466 Deshmukh Saikumar Rajesh In absentia 

98 22467 Golla Sai Pavan Kumar In person 

99 22468 Gopu Naga Venkata Prasanna Sudheer In person 

100 22469 G Ram Prasad In person 

101 22471 Ilapakurti Sai Uday Krishna In person 

102 22475 Janmenjaya Sahu In person 

103 22480 Nitin Basnet In absentia 

104 22481 Palle Sai Jagan Mohan Reddy In person 

105 22484 Saigiridhar Venkataramanan In person 

106 22485 Sai Samiran Das In person 

107 22486 Sai Soham Mishra In person 

108 22488 Sake Yeswanth Kumar In person 

109 22489 Sanjay Krishna B In person 

110 22495 Tanuku Sai Vardhan In person 

111 22496 Thota Sai Krupa In person 

112 22501 A N S M Praharshitha In person 

113 22502 Archana Vijayakumaran In person 

114 22503 Bande Kavya In person 

115 22504 Bhoginipeta Tejaswini In person 

116 22505 G A Sai Jyothika In person 

117 22506 Kannavi Sood In person 

118 22507 Kodi Monika In person 

119 22513 Mani Mekala M In person 

120 22515 Meda Gowri Priya In person 

121 22516 Muskan Pradhan In person 

122 22517 Nakshatraa U S In person 

123 22519 Piduri Venkata Sai Meenakshi Himika In person 

124 22521 Poornima Shashikant Dhokane In person 



125 22526 Teluguntla Venkata Sai Poojitha In person 

126 22527 Uma Meenakshi R In person 

127 22528 Uppalapu Pravallika Naga Durga In person 

128 22529 Yamini H In person 

Master of Technology in Computer Science 

129 22551 Anirudh Narayan Pradhan In person 

130 22552 Arun Ranjan Sahu In person 

131 22553 Bhyri Sai Abhishek In person 

132 22555 Chandapu Shiva Krishna In person 

133 22558 Kasam Saipraneeth In person 

134 22559 Kundurmutt Sai Sadashiva Jaydev In person 

135 22560 Mangala Prasad Sahu In person 

136 22561 Nowduru Satya Sai Kamalesh In absentia 

137 22563 Seshasai Nath Chinagudaba In person 

138 22564 Sripathi Akhil Kumar In person 

Master of Technology in Optoelectronics and Communications 

139 22704 Pakala Pruthividhar Reddy In person 

140 22706 Sreehari H In person 

141 22707 Subhakanta Sahoo In person 

Doctor of Philosophy 

142 17010105 Hirak Doshi In person 

 


